
List of Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Amount in Rs
SI No Name of Creditor Identification No.

Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amt of 
Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party?

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Note
No Claim has been received from Other Creditors of the Corporate Debtor till date. In the event any other claim is received / status of claims undergoes a change, the list of creditors will be duly updated.

Amount of Claims 
under verification 

Remarks, if anyDetails of Claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of 
Contingent Claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues that 
may be set off

Amount of Claims 
not admitted


